

BID TABS - FEBRUARY 2021 LETTING

County Lee R.D.: County				Date: 2/8/2021 Time: 8:00 A.M.	Name and Address of Bidders		Martin & Co. 2456 E. Pleasant Grove Rd Oregon, IL. 61061		Civil Materials, Inc. 2283 US RT 20 Freeport, IL 61032		Rock Valley Services 1010 Shore Acres Road Rock Falls, IL 61071		Curran Contracting 286 Memorial Court Crhstal Lake, IL 60014		
LEE COUNTY PATCH MIXES				LCH in Amboy		Approved Engineer's Estimate		Bond Check	Prequalified Yes	Bond Check	Prequalified Yes	Bond Check	Prequalified Yes	Bond Check	Prequalified Yes
Proposal Guarantee: Five percent or by schedule						Approved Engineer's Estimate		Bond Check	Prequalified Yes	Bond Check	Prequalified Yes	Bond Check	Prequalified Yes	Bond Check	Prequalified Yes
Terms:						Approved Engineer's Estimate		Bond Check	Prequalified Yes	Bond Check	Prequalified Yes	Bond Check	Prequalified Yes	Bond Check	Prequalified Yes
Section	Group		Unit	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
21-00000-02-GM LEE COUNTY															
	1	Bituminous Patch Mixture, Cold Patch	F.O.B. County Trucks at Plant	Tons	700	\$90.00	\$63,000.00	No Bid	#VALUE!	\$90.00	\$63,000.00	\$85.00	\$59,500.00	No Bid	#VALUE!
						Total	\$63,000.00		#VALUE!		\$63,000.00		\$59,500.00		#VALUE!
Low Bid															
21-00000-00-GM Lee County															
	2	Bituminous Patch Mixture, Hot Patch	F.O.B. County Trucks at Plant	Tons	400	\$56.00	\$22,400.00	\$52.00	\$20,800.00	\$52.00	\$20,800.00	\$52.00	\$20,800.00	No Bid	#VALUE!
						Total	\$22,400.00		\$20,800.00		\$20,800.00		\$20,800.00		#VALUE!
Low Bid															

County Lee R.D.: County				Date: 2/8/2021 Time: 8:00 A.M.	Name and Address of Bidders		Pavement Maint P.O. Box 71 Henry, IL. 61537		Civil Constructors 2283 US Rt 20 E, POBox 750 Freeport, Il 61032		Porter Brothers 1106 Industrial Pk Dr. Rock Falls 61071		AC Pavement Striping Co 695 Church Rd. Elgin, IL 60123		
LEE COUNTY SEAL COAT				LCH in Amboy		Approved Engineer's Estimate		Bond Yes	Prequalified Yes	Bond Yes	Prequalified Yes	Bond Yes	Prequalified Yes	Bond Yes	Prequalified Yes
Proposal Guarantee: Five percent or by schedule						Approved Engineer's Estimate		Bond Yes	Prequalified Yes	Bond Yes	Prequalified Yes	Bond Yes	Prequalified Yes	Bond Yes	Prequalified Yes
Terms:						Approved Engineer's Estimate		Bond Yes	Prequalified Yes	Bond Yes	Prequalified Yes	Bond Yes	Prequalified Yes	Bond Yes	Prequalified Yes
Section	Group		Unit	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
20-00000-00-GM LEE COUNTY ROADS															
	1	Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat) (HFP)	Furnished &	Gallon	42,910	\$2.30	\$98,693.00	\$2.53	\$108,562.30	\$2.19	\$93,972.90	\$2.20	\$94,402.00	\$2.21	\$94,831.10
	2	Seal Coat Aggregate (CA-16)	Applied on Rd.	Ton	1,420	\$22.00	\$31,240.00	\$30.20	\$42,884.00	\$20.00	\$28,400.00	\$18.89	\$26,823.80	\$24.50	\$34,790.00
						Total	\$129,933.00		\$151,446.30		\$122,372.90		\$121,225.80		\$129,621.10
Low Bid															

BID TABS - FEBRUARY 2021 LETTING

County: Lee		Date: 2/8/2021	Name and Address of Bidders: Contech		Metal Culverts	
R.D.: County		Time: 8:00 A.M.	1509 W. Mt Vonan Rd		P.O. Box 330	
Section: CO. CULVERTS 21-00000-04-GM			Metamora, IL. 61548		Jefferson City, MO. 65102	
Proposal Guarantee: Five percent of bid or by schedule			Approved Engineer's Estimate per Ft		Bond Check	
Terms:					Bond Check	
Group	PIPE LENGTH 26 FEET	Size	Ft		Amt per foot	Amt per foot
1	Corr. Steel Pipe Culvert, Type 1, Aluminized Coated	12"Φ	1	\$ 8.30	\$ 13.70	\$ 11.57
1	Corr. Steel Pipe Culvert, Type 1, Aluminized Coated	15"Φ	1	\$ 10.25	\$ 15.84	\$ 14.56
1	Corr. Steel Pipe Culvert, Type 1, Aluminized Coated	18"Φ	1	\$ 12.40	\$ 18.15	\$ 17.29
1	Corr. Steel Pipe Culvert, Type 1, Aluminized Coated	24"Φ	1	\$ 18.00	\$ 21.85	\$ 28.90
1	Corr. Steel Pipe Culvert, Type 1, Aluminized Coated	30"Φ	1	\$ 24.75	\$ 30.60	\$ 35.48
1	Corr. Steel Pipe Culvert, Type 1, Aluminized Coated	36"Φ	1	\$ 30.25	\$ 36.36	\$ 42.31
1	Corr. Steel Pipe Culvert, Type 1, Aluminized Coated	48"Φ	1	\$ 54.25	\$ 61.75	\$ 78.59
				as read:	Total	
					\$198.25	\$228.70
	PIPE LENGTHS 27 to 50 FEET	Size	Ft		Amt per foot	Amt per foot
2	Corr. Steel Pipe Culvert, Type 1, Aluminized Coated	12"Φ	1	\$ 9.00	\$ 13.70	\$ 15.01
2	Corr. Steel Pipe Culvert, Type 1, Aluminized Coated	15"Φ	1	\$ 11.50	\$ 15.84	\$ 19.03
2	Corr. Steel Pipe Culvert, Type 1, Aluminized Coated	18"Φ	1	\$ 13.45	\$ 18.15	\$ 22.51
2	Corr. Steel Pipe Culvert, Type 1, Aluminized Coated	24"Φ	1	\$ 22.50	\$ 21.85	\$ 30.02
2	Corr. Steel Pipe Culvert, Type 1, Aluminized Coated	30"Φ	1	\$ 27.50	\$ 30.60	\$ 36.85
2	Corr. Steel Pipe Culvert, Type 1, Aluminized Coated	36"Φ	1	\$ 32.50	\$ 36.36	\$ 43.95
2	Corr. Steel Pipe Culvert, Type 1, Aluminized Coated	48"Φ	1	\$ 60.50	\$ 61.75	\$ 81.66
				as read:	Total	
					\$198.25	\$249.03
	BANDS	Size	Qty		each	each
3	2 ft. Rolled Band with Fasteners, Aluminized Coated	12"Φ	1	\$ 16.25	\$ 30.00	\$ 23.14
3	2 ft. Rolled Band with Fasteners, Aluminized Coated	15"Φ	1	\$ 20.25	\$ 33.00	\$ 29.12
3	2 ft. Rolled Band with Fasteners, Aluminized Coated	18"Φ	1	\$ 24.25	\$ 41.00	\$ 34.58
3	2 ft. Rolled Band with Fasteners, Aluminized Coated	24"Φ	1	\$ 40.50	\$ 53.00	\$ 57.80
3	2 ft. Rolled Band with Fasteners, Aluminized Coated	30"Φ	1	\$ 52.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 70.96
3	2 ft. Rolled Band with Fasteners, Aluminized Coated	36"Φ	1	\$ 61.25	\$ 99.00	\$ 84.62
3	2 ft. Rolled Band with Fasteners, Aluminized Coated	48"Φ	1	\$ 110.50	\$ 171.00	\$ 157.18
					\$509.00	\$457.40

 Low Bid